Name of the Corporate Debtor: Simhapuri Energy Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26—06—2020;1%58t3%f Creditors as on: 21-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
under Verification (Only PDF)

Not Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

19

43744905942

19

43025392498

89.61

719513444.03

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1854034.00

606112.00

0.00

1247922

13927.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3490127607

2945986846.01

6.14

1790578

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

43

3316863974.43

41

2042397176.13

4.25

1272988167.31

1218006

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

50553751557.43

48014382632.14

2536099716.33

3022511

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/8516
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-24 14:50:36-fde972e62e932131794809fc5e4da43b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-24-145036-ar516-2021-04-24 14:50:36-fde972e62e932131794809fc5e4da43b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-24-145036-xi07a-2021-04-24 14:50:36-fde972e62e932131794809fc5e4da43b.pdf
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