Name of the Corporate Debtor: Simhapuri Energy Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-06-2020; List of Creditors as on: 21-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	19	43744905942	19	43025392498	89.61	0	719513444.03	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	1854034.00	3	606112.00	0.00	0	1247922	13927.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	3490127607	4	2945986846.01	6.14	0		1790578	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	43	3316863974.43	41	2042397176.13	4.25	0	1272988167.31	1218006	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		70	50553751557.43	67	48014382632.14	100.00	0	2536099716.33	3022511	